FREUNDSCHAFTSSCHIESSEN 2023

LINDENHOLZ - MELCHNAU

Gesamt - Rangliste

Rang NAME
1 Gerber
2 Mduller
3 Rohrhirs
4 Roth
5 Herrmann
6 Leuenberger
7 Wisler
8 Mduller
9 Held
10 Loosli
11 Jufer
12 Jaggi
13  Schar
14  Rickli
15  Eichenberger
16  Berchtold
17  Scharer
18  Bremgartner
19  Fluckiger
20 Cescato
21 Sigrist
22 Ryser
23  Schnyder
24  Engel
25 Gabi
26 Bracher
27  Leibundgut
28 Minder
29  Schnyder
30 Jost
31 Buchler
32 Lehmann
33  Scharer
34  Schober
35 Blumer
36  Anliker
37 Rickli
38 Graber

VORNAME

Christian
Paul
Patrick
Walter
Hansruedi
Walter
Roman
Martin
Martin
Walter
Martin
Stefan
Martin
Hannes
Ernst
Rudolf
Andreas
Patrick
Paul
Ezio
Matthias
Hans
Hans sen.
Peter
Markus
Heinz
Daniel
Rudolf
Hans jun.
Martin
Andreas
Martin
Christian
Samuel
Werner
Peter
Kurt
Mario

Sektion

SpS Lindenholz
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SpS Lindenholz
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SpS Lindenholz
SG Melchnau
SpS Lindenholz
SG Melchnau
SpS Lindenholz
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SpS Lindenholz
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SpS Lindenholz
SG Melchnau
SpS Lindenholz
SG Melchnau
SpS Lindenholz
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SpS Lindenholz
SG Melchnau
SpS Lindenholz
SpS Lindenholz

JG
98
39
80
54
60
66
75
70
66
46
83
63
72
84
59
53
82
79
42
50
84
65
47
56
55
46
62
68
82
73
56
59
59
49
49
65
61

04

Punkte
146
142
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
139
138
138
138
137
137
136
136
135
134
134
134
133
132
132
131
130
129
128
128
128
126
125
125
124
123
121
119
116

100 Serie
99 48
94 47
99 46
99 45
97 47
96 46
96 45
93 47
93 44
90 44
100 47
97 47
96 46
96 46
93 45
96 46
85 42
100 45
94 46
89 41
83 42

100 47
97 43
94 45
92 45
79 39
87 41
97 37
95 45
93 44
94 45
97 46
93 41

100 36
95 42
99 39
86 39
91 35



FREUNDSCHAFTSSCHIESSEN 2023
LINDENHOLZ - MELCHNAU

Sektionsrangliste
Rang Sektion Teilnehmer Pflichtresultate Punkte
1 SG Melchnau 26 13 141.408

2 SpS Lindenholz 12 10 135.770



FREUNDSCHAFTSSCHIESSEN 2023
LINDENHOLZ - MELCHNAU

Rangliste Lindenholz

Rang NAME VORNAME  Sektion JG Punkte 100 Serie
1 Gerber Christian SpS Lindenholz 98 146 99 48
2 Herrmann Hansruedi SpS Lindenholz 60 141 97 47
3 Loosli Walter SpS Lindenholz 46 139 90 44
4 Jaggi Stefan SpS Lindenholz 63 138 97 47
5 Rickli Hannes SpS Lindenholz 84 137 96 46
6 Fluckiger Paul SpS Lindenholz 42 134 94 46
7 Ryser Hans SpS Lindenholz 65 133 100 47
8 Engel Peter SpS Lindenholz 56 132 94 45
9 Bracher Heinz SpS Lindenholz 46 130 79 39
10  Blumer Werner SpS Lindenholz 49 123 95 42
11 Rickli Kurt SpS Lindenholz 61 119 86 39

12  Graber Mario SpS Lindenholz 04 116 91 35



FREUNDSCHAFTSSCHIESSEN 2023
LINDENHOLZ - MELCHNAU

Rangliste Melchnau

Rang NAME VORNAME  Sektion JG Punkte 100 Serie
1 Miller Paul SG Melchnau 39 142 94 47
2 Rohrhirs Patrick SG Melchnau 80 141 99 46
3 Roth Walter SG Melchnau 54 141 99 45
4 Leuenberger Walter SG Melchnau 66 141 96 46
5 Wisler Roman SG Melchnau 75 140 96 45
6 Mduller Martin SG Melchnau 70 140 93 47
7 Held Martin SG Melchnau 66 140 93 44
8 Jufer Martin SG Melchnau 83 138 100 47
9 Schar Martin SG Melchnau 72 138 96 46
10  Eichenberger Ernst SG Melchnau 59 137 93 45
11 Berchtold Rudolf SG Melchnau 53 136 96 46
12  Scharer Andreas SG Melchnau 82 136 85 42
13  Bremgartner Patrick SG Melchnau 79 135 100 45
14 Cescato Ezio SG Melchnau 50 134 89 41
15  Sigrist Matthias SG Melchnau 84 134 83 42
16  Schnyder Hans sen. SG Melchnau 47 132 97 43
17  Gabi Markus SG Melchnau 55 131 92 45
18  Leibundgut Daniel SG Melchnau 62 129 87 41
19  Minder Rudolf SG Melchnau 68 128 97 37
20 Schnyder Hans jun. SG Melchnau 82 128 95 45
21 Jost Martin SG Melchnau 73 128 93 44
22  Blchler Andreas SG Melchnau 56 126 94 45
23 Lehmann Martin SG Melchnau 59 125 97 46
24  Scharer Christian SG Melchnau 59 125 93 41
25  Schober Samuel SG Melchnau 49 124 100 36

26 Anliker Peter SG Melchnau 65 121 99 39



